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Plexiglass flask for pressing technique  
Long bridges, combination works, partials,  
perio-overdenture 
 
• Easy: wax-up instead of composite  

modellation 
• Fast: save up to 70% working time 
• Accurate: better surface 
• Measures: 10,5 x 8,6 cm x max 5,5 cm 
• 2 special inserts for reducing silicone use 
• 1 universal base   
• 2 covers with different heights 

2,5 cm. for upper 
with metal palate

2 cm. for upper and lower  
without palate

PRESSING TECHNIQUE WITH FLASK

Ref Description Q.ty

TXF1 COMPLETE TENDER FLASK IN-PRESS  
Aluminium base  
Stainless steel pins “standard” 
Polished aluminium cover 
Black glass fiber cover 
Polycarbonate crystal cover “standard” 
Stainless steel pins “small”  
Polycarbonate crystal cover “small”  
Tender Tray 4 base with magnet  
Metal discs for Magnets for Tender Tray 4  
Stainless steel latch with click closure  
Pressure plate  
Plaster extractors  
Closing caps for upper holes  
Filling spheres  

  
1 pc 

3 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 

3 pcs 
1 pc 

2 pcs 
4 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 

2 pcs 
6 pcs 

100 pcs

TXF2 TENDER FLASK SMALL for composite  
Aluminium base  
Stainless steel pins “small”  
Polycarbonate Crystal cover “small” 
Tender Tray 4 base with magnet      
Metal discs for Magnets for Tender Tray 4  
Stainless steel latch with click closure 
Pressure plate 
Plaster extractors   
Filling Spheres  

 
1 pc 

3 pcs 
1 pc 

2 pcs 
4 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 

2 pcs 
100 pcs

TXF5C VERTICULATOR for composite 
cover + base with spacer and locks 1 pc

TXF5B VERTICULATOR for resin/ceramic 
cover + base with spacer and locks 1 pc

TXF5CC Verticulator transparent cover for composite 1 pc

TXF5BC Verticulator black cover for resin 1 pc

TXF5FG Spacer and locks for verticulator 12+3 pcs

TXF12 TENDER TRAY 4 MAGNETIC 
flat without retentions for split cast 5 pcs

TXF22 Metal discs for Magnets for Tender Tray 4 5 pcs

TXF41 Filling Spheres  100 pcs

TXF1B Tender Flask alluminium base (mould for split cast) 1 pc

Ref Description Q.ty

TENDERFLASK TENDER FLASK SPECIAL PLEXIGLASS  
flask for composite: 
plexiglass base 
plexiglass covers 
plexiglass inserts

  
 

1 pc 
2 pcs 
2 pcs 

Tender Flask In-press for composite  
usable with plaster model 
Toronto bridge, total prosthesis, surgical 
guide, temporaries, Bite, model duplication, 
composite crown & bridge 
Measures: 10,4 x 10,6 cm x h 7,5 cm

Flask with covers made of different materials: 
 
• Crystal cover for  

composite,  
available in two  
different heights 

 
 
• Glass fiber cover  

for acrylic with  
silicone mould  

 
 
 
• Aluminium cover  

for acrylic with  
plaster mould  

 
 
 
Verticulator for resin and composite 

h 6 cm


